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Congressional Candidate Table 6f
Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of September 30, 2016

Candidate Name
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
THUNE, JOHN
SHELBY, RICHARD C
PORTMAN, ROB
BURR, RICHARD M
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
SCOTT, TIMOTHY E
RUBIO, MARCO
BAYH, EVAN
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA
MURRAY, PATTY
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
MCCAIN, JOHN S
AYOTTE, KELLY A
CRAPO, MICHAEL
DUCKWORTH, L TAMMY
BLUNT, ROY
HARRIS, KAMALA D
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E SENATOR
WYDEN, RONALD L
BENNET, MICHAEL F
KANDER, JASON
HECK, JOE
HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD
LEAHY, PATRICK J
MURPHY, PATRICK E
MORAN, JERRY
MCGINTY, KATHLEEN ALANA
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ
SCHATZ, BRIAN
HOEVEN, JOHN
GLENN, DARRYL
PAUL, RAND
BOOZMAN, JOHN
MURKOWSKI, LISA
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER
KIRKPATRICK, ANN LEILA
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
STRICKLAND, TED
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY
LANKFORD, JAMES PAUL
GRAY,JIMP
ROSS, DEBORAH K
FLEMING, JOHN C JR
LEE, MIKE
BOUSTANY, CHARLES W JR DR
CAMPBELL, FOSTER LONNNIE I

State
NY
SD
AL
OH
NC
PA
SC
FL
IN
Wi
Wi
WA
CT
AZ
NH
ID
IL
MO
CA
1A
OR
Cco
MO
NV
NH
VT
FL
KS
PA
GA
NV
HI
ND
Cco
KY
AR
AK
IN
AZ
MD
OH
IL
LA
OK
KY
NC
LA
uT
LA
LA

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 1/13/17.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash on Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Open

$20,515,687
$10,764,152
$9,855,291
$7,730,090
$7,178,609
$6,186,568
$5,599,861
$5,500,538
$5,401,754
$5,370,488
$4,825,737
$4,803,782
$4,688,366
$4,629,675
$4,532,045
$4,380,269
$4,322,906
$4,089,549
$4,041,755
$3,835,600
$3,804,862
$3,600,073
$3,494,708
$3,331,698
$3,148,144
$2,946,220
$2,783,350
$2,655,389
$2,432,952
$2,289,526
$2,250,449
$2,219,316
$2,035,157
$1,907,908
$1,804,722
$1,677,520
$1,585,682
$1,582,394
$1,517,756
$1,457,789
$1,401,775
$1,370,849
$1,341,092
$1,287,652
$1,222,900
$1,140,453
$1,057,999
$1,042,179
$1,030,021
$988,400



